By signing below, I certify under penalty of perjury (in the jurisdiction in which it is executed) that all statements on or attached 
to this form are true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I further understand that a person who knowingly violates this 
article shall be subject to civil penalty in an amount of twenty five thousand dollars ($25,000), or 10 percent of the amount of 
the contract, whichever is less, to be deposited in the State General Fund. Also, the contract or grant shall be voidable by the 
awarding agency. 

Authorized Signatory Date Jurisdiction in which this Disclosure Statement is executed